

BID#0018-22 Opening Date: 12/14/21

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF OUTER WORKWEAR UNIFORM ITEMS

By:
Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

1

The Liberty Store, Inc., 5 East Genesee Street, Auburn, NY 13021

THE LIBERTY STORE

	THE LIBERTY STORE		
001	3.20	3.20	
002	3.20	3.20	
003	5.20	5.20	
004	.50	.50	
005	7.00	7.00	
006	77.22	77.22	
007	82.22	82.22	
008	89.79	89.79	
009	99.79	99.79	
010	83.67	83.67	
011	89.67	89.67	
012	112.40	112.40	
013	120.40	120.40	
014	24.90	24.90	
015	84.40	84.40	
016	91.10	91.10	
017	96.40		
018	103.40	103.40	
019	84.40	84.40	
020	91.10	91.10	
021	74.40	74.40	
022	79.40	79.40	
023	67.50	67.50	
024	94.10	94.10	
025	82.20	82.20	
026	46.60	46.60	
027	47.80	47.80	

THE LIBERTY STORE

028	29.67	29.67					
029	32.67	32.67					
030	34.10	34.10					
031	41.10	41.10					
032	31.10	31.10					
033	30.10	30.10					
034	98.62	98.62					
035	107.12	107.12					
036	91.62	91.62					
037	96.62	96.62					
038	72.35	72.35					
039	77.35	77.35					
040	77.10	77.10					
041	59.96	59.96					
042	57.20	57.20					
043	59.96	59.96					
044	56.30	56.30					
045	59.96	59.96					
046	54.10	54.10					
047	59.10	59.10					
048	42.20	42.20					
049	34.20	34.20					
050	52.17	52.17					
051	44.10	44.10					
052	45.14	45.14					
053	57.30	57.30					
054	59.30	59.30					

THE LIBERTY STORE

055	81.10	81.10				
TOTALS	3483.57					
